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All dedications will be recognized appropriately within the school.

$5,000,000

Hillel Torah

MORTH SUBURBAN DAY SCHOOL
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Updated 03/03/25.

Main Entrance

Middle School Wing

Primary School Wing

$360,000

Early Childhood Wing

$360,000

Athletic Field

$360,000

Library

Auditorium

Middle School Commons

Resource Suite

Grades K-2 Outdoor Play Area

$250,000

Grades 3-6 Outdoor Play Area

Stem Lab/Science Room (2)

Grandparents Wall

$250,000

Historic Donor Wall

$180,000

Donor Wall

$180,000

Outdoor Plaza

$180,000

Hillel Torah Culture Corner

Security System

Middle School Lockers

$100,000

Primary School Lockers

$100,000

Elevator

$100,000

Digital Clock/Speaker System

$72,000

Israeli Flagpole

USA Flagpole

$25,000

Mothers Lactation Lounge

$10,000

Water Fountain (7)

each $5,000

Mezuzot: New Offices/Classrooms (15) each $3,600

Aron Kodesh

Mizrach Wall (east facing wall)
Beit Midrash Furnishings
Mechitzah

Tefillin Cubbies

Ner Tamid

Bookshelf (6)

Chazan's Shtender
Chumashim

$100,000
$100,000

$25,000

each $18,000

Covering for Shulchan

Digital Yahrzeit Board

Judaic Artwork

Luach (Judaic Calendar)
Mezuzah (2)

Parochet

Rabbi’s Chair (1 of 2 avail.)
Rabbi’s Shtender (1 of 2 avail.)
Shulchan

Siddurim (prayer books)

each $18,000
each $18,000

Art Studio
Outdoor Basketball Court
Food Service Kitchen

$200,000
$180,000
Gymnasium Bleachers $100,000
Lunch Room Washing Station

$72,000
$72,000
$72,000

Trophy Display Case
Auditorium AV Equipment
Auditorium Stage

Student Services Commons
$50,000
Middle School Commons Furnishings $50,000
Kindergarten Classroom (2 of 3 avail.) each $50,000
Primary/Middle School Classroom (17) each $50,000
$36,000
$36,000
$36,000
$18,000
$18,000

Science Lab Furnishings

Art Room Furnishings
Librarian Circulation Station
Library Story Corner
Podium in Auditorium
Library Bookcase (5)

Art Display Case

Classroom Furniture (20) each $10,000

Reception and Front Office
$180,000
$150,000

Teacher Lounge
Principal Office
Nurse Office
Conference Room $100,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
each $36,000
$36,000
$36,000
$36,000
$36,000

Business Administrator Office
Director of Judaic Studies Office
Director of General Studies Office
Security Guard Station

Director of Early Childhood Office
Faculty Workroom

Dean of Student Life Office (2)
Director of Student Services Office
Director of Admisssions Office
Director of Development Office
Director of Communincations Office
Social Worker Office

Student Services Office
Accounting Office

Athletic Office

Development Coordinator Office

$36,000
$18,000
$18,000
$18,000
Educational Coordinator Office $18,000
Principal’s Administrative Assistant Office $18,000
Tech Office $18,000
Administrative Copy Center $10,000
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