

School Name

\$5,000,000



Campus Name

\$2,500,000



Building Name

\$1,000,000



Beit Midrash

Reserved



All dedications will be recognized appropriately within the school.

Main Entrance	Reserved
Middle School Wing	Reserved
Primary School Wing	\$360,000
Early Childhood Wing	\$360,000
Athletic Field	\$360,000
Library	Reserved
Auditorium	Reserved
Middle School Commons	Reserved
Resource Suite	Reserved
Grades K-2 Outdoor Play Area	\$250,000
Grades 3-6 Outdoor Play Area	Reserved
Stem Lab/Science Room (2)	Reserved
Grandparents Wall	\$250,000
Historic Donor Wall	\$180,000
Donor Wall	\$180,000
Outdoor Plaza	\$180,000
Hillel Torah Culture Corner	Reserved
Security System	Reserved
Middle School Lockers	\$100,000
Primary School Lockers	\$100,000
Elevator	\$100,000
Digital Clock/Speaker System	\$72,000
Israeli Flagpole	Reserved
USA Flagpole	\$25,000
Mothers Lactation Lounge	\$10,000
Water Fountain (7)	each \$5,000
Mezuzot: New Offices/Classrooms (15)	each \$3,600

BEIT MIDRASH

Aron Kodesh	Reserved
Mizrach Wall (east facing wall)	\$100,000
Beit Midrash Furnishings	\$100,000
Mechitzah	Reserved
Tefillin Cubbies	\$25,000
Ner Tamid	Reserved
Bookshelf (6)	each \$18,000
Chazan's Shtender	Reserved
Chumashim	Reserved
Covering for Shulchan	Reserved
Digital Yahrzeit Board	Reserved
Judaic Artwork	Reserved
Luach (Judaic Calendar)	Reserved
Mezuzah (2)	Reserved
Parochet	Reserved
Rabbi's Chair (1 of 2 avail.)	each \$18,000
Rabbi's Shtender (1 of 2 avail.)	each \$18,000
Shulchan	Reserved
Siddurim (prayer books)	Reserved

STUDENT CENTERED AND **EXPERIENTIAL LEARNING SPACES**

Art Studio	\$200,000
Outdoor Basketball Court	\$180,000
Food Service Kitchen	Reserved
Gymnasium Bleachers	\$100,000
Lunch Room Washing Station	Reserved
Trophy Display Case	\$72,000
Auditorium AV Equipment	\$72,000
Auditorium Stage	\$72,000
Student Services Commons	Reserved
Science Lab Furnishings	\$50,000
Middle School Commons Furnishings	\$50,000
Kindergarten Classroom (2 of 3 avail.)	each \$50,000
Primary/Middle School Classroom (17)	each \$50,000
Art Room Furnishings	\$36,000
Librarian Circulation Station	\$36,000
Library Story Corner	\$36,000
Podium in Auditorium	\$18,000
Library Bookcase (5)	\$18,000
Art Display Case	Reserved
Classroom Furniture (20)	each \$10,000

SCHOOL LEADERSHIP AND SUPPORT

Reception and Front Office	Reserved
Teacher Lounge	\$180,000
Principal Office	\$150,000
Nurse Office	Reserved
Conference Room	\$100,000
Business Administrator Office	\$50,000
Director of Judaic Studies Office	\$50,000
Director of General Studies Office	\$50,000
Security Guard Station	\$50,000
Director of Early Childhood Office	\$50,000
Faculty Workroom	\$50,000
Dean of Student Life Office (2)	each \$36,000
Director of Student Services Office	\$36,000
Director of Admisssions Office	\$36,000
Director of Development Office	\$36,000
Director of Communincations Office	\$36,000
Social Worker Office	Reserved
Student Services Office	\$36,000
Accounting Office	\$18,000
Athletic Office	\$18,000
Development Coordinator Office	\$18,000
Educational Coordinator Office	\$18,000
Principal's Administrative Assistant Of	fice \$18,000
Tech Office	\$18,000
Administrative Copy Center	\$10,000











